Taihoro Nukurangi
Median Annual

Growing Degree
Days (base 10°C)

Degree days (°C)

B -<:0 [ 951- 1,000

I co:- 200 [ 1.001-1,050
B 2o1-500 [ 1.051-1,100
I s01-600 [__] 1.101-1,150
[ Jeo1-700 [_]2151-1,200

[ 7o1-800 [ 2201 - 1,250 |

[ 801 - 850 [ 2,251 - 1,300

- 851 - 900 - 1,301 - 1,350
|4

B <01 - 950 [ > 2.350

——— Highways
Roads w E
Rivers s
0 25 5 10 15 20
N N

Kilometres

Discalimer:

NIWA staff have prepared this map exercising all reasonable skill and
care. Nevertheless, NIWA can give no warranty the the map is free
from errors, r oth accuracies. Users of this map will

, omissions or other in; X
release NIWA from all liability whether direct, indirect, or consequential,

arising out of the provision of this map.

2480000

2490000

2510000

2520000

2530000

2540000

2550000

5910000 5920000 5930000 5940000 5950000

5900000



